TABL. 2 /114/. SZKOLY WEDLUG ORGANOW PROWADZACYCH
SCHOOLS BY SCHOOL GOVERNING AUTHORITY

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

2000/01

2004/05

2005/06

2000/01 ‘ 2004/05 | 2005/06

2000/01 | 2004/05

szkoty
schools

uczniowie i studenci
pupils and students

absolwenci
graduates

Szkoly podstawowe ............
Primary schools

Jednostki samorzadu
terytorialnego
Local self—-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne
i stowarzyszenia

Social organizations and
associations

Organizacje wyznaniowe
Religious organizations

Pozostate
Others

Gimnazja
Lower secondary schools

Jednostki samorzadu
terytorialnego
Local self—-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne
i stowarzyszenia

Social organizations and
associations

Organizacje wyznaniowe
Religious organizations

Szkoly ponadgimnazjalne ®
Upper secondary schools ?

Jednostki administrac;ji
centralnej (rzadowej)

Central (government)
administration entities

Jednostki samorzadu
terytorialnego
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne
i stowarzyszenia

Social organizations and
associations

Organizacje wyznaniowe
Religious organizations

Pozostate
Others

504

497

154

149

324

305

12

427

405

19

160

153

318

300

13

422

393

26

161

154

237

220

13

85346 68819 65390

84959 67524 63786

278 1086 1401

102 204 199

31386 43746 41645

31196 43317 41220

50 300 308

140 129 117

63752 46712 44542

275 310 311

61950 45347 43060

1335 922 1050

93 125 121

99 8 -

a kacznie ze szkotami ponadpodstawowymi; w roku szkolnym 2000/01 tylko ponadpodstawowe.
a Including upper secondary (post—primary) schools; in 2000/01 school year only upper secondary (post—primary) schools.

14969 12617

14910

12404

48 193

X 14018

X 13909

14908 14673

27 41

14607 14397

264 187

10 8




TABL. 2 /114/. SZKOLY WEDLUG ORGANOW PROWADZACYCH (dok.)
SCHOOLS BY SCHOOL GOVERNING AUTHORITY (cont.)

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

2000/01

2004/05

2005/06

2000/01 \ 2004/05 | 2005/06

2000/01 | 2004/05

szkoty
schools

uczniowie i studenci
pupils and students

absolwenci
graduates

Szkoly policealne
Post—secondary schools

Jednostki administraciji
centralnej (rzadowej)

Central (government)
administration entities

Jednostki samorzadu
terytorialnego
Local self-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne
i stowarzyszenia

Social organizations and
associations

Pozostate
Others

Szkoly wyzsze
Tertiary education

Jednostki administrac;ji
centralnej (rzadowej)

Central (government)
administration entities

Pozostate
Others

Szkoly dla dorostych
Schools for adults

Jednostki administracji
centralnej (rzadowej)

Central (government)
administration entities

Jednostki samorzadu
terytorialnego .........cccceeeeen.
Local self—-government entities

Organizacje spoteczne
i stowarzyszenia

Social organizations and
associations

Pozostate
Others

71

18

18

33

99

56

19

18

93

25

17

51

145

71

23

43

104

41

18

45

143

74

19

44

4495 6474 7247

162 - -

1770 2746 3249

1184 1282 1064

1379 2446 2934

31835 37946 37187

24964 32713 31512

6871 5233 5675

9762 9291 8859

410 449 415

6216 5541 4768

1887 1294 1196

1249 2007 2480

1701 2242

600 1037

434 478

618 727

5852 8347

4563 6940

1289 1407

2871 2964

149 195

2027 1802

465

364

230 603




